CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA 2014-07
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection
pERfORmaNCE 1 ELV
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection
pERfORmaNCE 2 ELV
DImmER
Company models Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • SKYLARK
• DIVA
• SELV-300P
• DVELV-300P
• 100% to 0%
• 100% to 0%
   LEVITON • RENOIR II
• VIZIA +
• AWSMT-EAW
• VPE04-1LZ
• 100% to 0%
• 100% to 0%
DImmER
Company models Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • SKYLARK
• SKYLARK
• RADIO RA2
• SELV-300P
• S-600P
• RRD-6NA-WH
• 100% to 0%
• 100% to 0%
• 100% to 0%
   LEVITON • RENOIR II*
• RENOIR II*
• RENOIR II*
• AWSMT-MA
• AWSMT-EAW
• AWSMG-EB
• 100% to 0%
• 100% to 0%
• 100% to 0%
* Commercial use only
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection
aDRESSaBLE pERfORmaNCE 1
DImmER
Company models TYpE Code Dimming Range
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 277V • VPH06-7LZ • 100% to 5%  (min 40W)
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 120V • VPH08-1LZ • 100% to 5%  (min 40W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10-277 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 3P • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10 3P-277 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 120V • NF-10 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 277V • NF-10-277 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA 2014-07
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection 0/10V pERfORmaNCE 1
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection 0/10V pERfORmaNCE 2
DImmER
Company models TYpE Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • DIVA • 0/10V SINKING CO • DVTV-xx • 100% to 30%
   LEVITON • ILLuMATECH • 0/10V SINKING CO • IP710-DLZ • 100% to 30%
DImmER
Company models Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • DIVA • DVTV-xx
• DVF-103P
• DVSCF-103P
• 100% to 30%
• 100% to 1%
• 100% to 1%
• NOVA T • NFT-10
• NTF-103P
• 100% to 1%
• 100% to 1%
• NOVA • NF-10
• NF-103P
• 100% to 1%
• 100% to 1%
• VAREO • VF-10 • 100% to 1%
•  SKYLARK • SF-10P
• SF-103P
• 100% to 1%
• 100% to 1%
• ARIADNI • AYF-103P • 100% to 1%
• VIERTI • VTF-6A • 100% to 1%
• MAESTRO • MAF-6AM
• MSCF-6AM
• 100% to 1%
• 100% to 1%
• MAESTRO WIRELESS • MRF2-F6AN-DV • 100% to 1%
• RADIO TOuCH • RTA-RX-F • 100% to 1%
• SPACER SYSTEM • SPSF-6A
• SPSF-6AM
• 100% to 1%
• 100% to 1%
• LYNEO LX • LXF-103PL • 100% to 1%
• RADIORA2 • RRD-F6AN-DV • 100% to 1%
• HOMEWORKS QS • HQRD-F6AN-DV • 100% to 1%
• POWPAK
   Dimming module with Ecosystem
• RMJ-ECO-DV-B • 100% to 1%
• GRAFIEYE WS
   With Ecosystem
• QSGRJ-_E • 100% to 1%
• ENERGI SAVR NODE
   With Ecosystem
• QSN-1ECO-S • 100% to 1%
   LEVITON • ILLuMATECH • IP710-DLZ • 100% to 30%
• RENOIR II • AWSMT-7 • 100% to 40%
CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA 2014-07
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection
0/10V pERfORmaNCE 3
Dimmer compatibility list with CONCERTO LED Collection
aDRESSaBLE pERfORmaNCE 2 & 3
DImmER
Company models Code Dimming Range
   LUTRON • NOVA T • NTSTV-DV-WH • 100% to 15%
   LEVITON • RENOIR II
• RENOIR II
• AWSMT-7DW
• AWSMG-7DW
• 100% to 25%
• 100% to 20%
DImmER
Company models TYpE Code Dimming Range
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 277V • VPH06-7LZ • 100% to 5%  (min 40W)
   LEVITON • VIZIA + • 120V • VPH08-1LZ • 100% to 5%  (min 40W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10-277 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 120V • NFT-10 3P • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA T • 277V • NFT-10 3P-277 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 120V • NF-10 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)
   LUTRON • NOVA • 277V • NF-10-277 • 100% to 10%  (min 5W)